
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

236 

255 

252 

292 

299 

272 

201 

203 

227 

288 

241 

229 

133 

213 

231 

116 

159 

105 

228 

110 

208 

233 

283 

238 

107 

Name 

Ondrej Fekete 

Stefan Schafhauser 

Franz Vogel 

Patrik Nemec 

Ervin Cséfalvay 

Alexander Šuhajda 

Jaroslaw KASZYNSKI 

František Kuča 

Frigyes Takács 

Robert Gugg 

Miroslav Gajdoš 

Mariusz Biały 

Drahomír Osvald 

Marian Rajnoha 

Mátyás KONCZO 

Pavol Dlugoš 

Jozef PAVLÍK 

Mario Bobosik 

PFM  ra cing  R e staura cia  A l fa  H rivna k  

Marian Petrik 

Martin Lešo 

Jiří Konečný 

Bohuš Šesták 

Marco Kotásek 

Bohuš Šesták st. 

Nat. FMN Make 

Seat Leon  1,1 Turbo 

Lotus Exige 1998 

Lotus Exige 1998 

Skoda Octavia 2.0 

Renault Clio  2,0 

Renault Clio  2000 

BMW E30 2.0 

Honda civic typ R 1998 

Renault Clio  1.8 Williams 

Lotus Elise 1998 

Chevrolet Cruze CUP 1,8 1800 

BMW E30 320IS 2000 

Citroen C2 VTS 1600 

Honda civic Typ -R Honda 

mazda mx6 2,0 

Škoda Felicia 1598 

SKODA 135 LR 1400 

vw polo 1.4 16v 

BMW 6 valec 2liter 

VW LUPO 1400 

Renault Clio  1998 cm3 

Renault Clio   1998 

Peugeot 306 S16 2.0 benzín 

Seat Leon 2,0 FSI 2,0 

Ford Fiesta 1600 

Class 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Diff 

2.011 

10.842 

11.523 

13.305 

15.677 

20.696 

22.630 

24.336 

24.340 

27.712 

29.526 

30.051 

31.567 

46.281 

52.349 

58.472 

15:41.054  

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

2 

1 

4 

1 

4 

3 

1 

4 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:27.205 
2:29.216 
2:38.047 
2:38.728 
2:40.510 
2:42.882 
2:47.901 
2:49.835 
2:51.541 
2:51.545 
2:54.917 
2:56.731 
2:57.256 
2:58.772 
3:13.486 
3:19.554 
3:25.677 

18:08.259 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 10:38:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

QUALIFYING STC 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:48 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 10:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

577 

419 

506 

430 

393 

332 

336 

448 

366 

388 

326 

399 

505 

335 

433 

350 

303 

305 

Name 

Miro KONOPKA 

Radek Hort 

Rudolf Machánek 

Libor Šichtař 

Igor Vegh 

Racingcars s.r.o. Vicen 

Petr Kochta 

Lukas Chobot 

Jan Šerý sema 

Petr Racingcars s.r.o. 

André Mašek André 

Mario Racingcars s.r.o. 

Milan Račko 

Peter Balko 

Roman Kolařík 

Marián Polónyi 

JURAJ GAJER 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Nat. FMN Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

BMW M3 E46 3,2 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Bmw M3 3200 

Subaru Impreza WRX STI 2.0 Turbo 

BMW E36  2,8i 

BMW 130i 2997 ccm 

BMW M3 US 3,2 

BMW 130i 2989 ccm 

BMW E36 Compact 2,8 

BMW 130i 2996ccm 

BMW E36 Compact 2,8 

BMW 540i 4,4l 

Lancer Evolution IX 2,0 T 

BMW M3 3200 

BMW 130i 3000 

BMW 325 2.5 

Bmw 130i 2997ccm v6 

Class 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.910 

5.659 

7.255 

11.940 

13.681 

15.319 

16.726 

19.477 

19.916 

21.499 

23.430 

24.107 

24.716 

29.978 

38.982 

41.913 

Laps 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

Best Tm 

2:30.711 
2:32.621 
2:36.370 
2:37.966 
2:42.651 
2:44.392 
2:46.030 
2:47.437 
2:50.188 
2:50.627 
2:52.210 
2:54.141 
2:54.818 
2:55.427 
3:00.689 
3:09.693 
3:12.624 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 11:01:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

QUALIFYING BTC 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:39:47 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

737 

612 

611 

648 

650 

Name 

Filip Zelenský 

Lubomir Bukovy 

Ladislav Deak 

Miroslav Šimon 

Radim Havlík 

Nat. FMN Make 

Dallara F394 Honda Mugen 1998 

Praga R1 Turbo 2.0 Turbo 

Radical SR4 1,4 

KTM X-BOW 1998 turbo 

KTM X-BOW 1984 Turbo 

Class 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.862 

8.748 

19.319 

22.307 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:15.225 
2:16.087 
2:23.973 
2:34.544 
2:37.532 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 11:17:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

QUALIFYING OFC 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:59:48 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 10:40 



Pos 

 

1 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

116 

105 

133 

159 

110 

107 

236 

272 

292 

233 

283 

201 

252 

299 

213 

288 

238 

203 

227 

241 

208 

229 

255 

231 

228 

Name 

Pavol Dlugoš 

Mario Bobosik 

Drahomír Osvald 

Jozef PAVLÍK 

Marian Petrik 

Bohuš Šesták st. 

Ondrej Fekete 

Alexander Šuhajda 

Patrik Nemec 

Jiří Konečný 

Bohuš Šesták 

Jaroslaw KASZYNSKI 

Franz Vogel 

Ervin Cséfalvay 

Marian Rajnoha 

Robert Gugg 

Marco Kotásek 

František Kuča 

Frigyes Takács 

Miroslav Gajdoš 

Martin Lešo 

Mariusz Biały 

Stefan Schafhauser 

Mátyás KONCZO 

PF M  ra c ing  R e s ta u ra c ia  A l fa  H r ivna k  

Laps 

8 
7 
7 

3 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

8 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

22.822 
23.060 
28.252 
49.535 

1:06.533 
1:12.737 
1:32.249 
1:38.802 
2:20.547 
2:37.125 
2:37.746 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

In Lap 

7 
6 
3 

2 
0 
0 

4 
7 
4 
8 
3 
5 
2 
8 
4 
8 
7 
7 
2 
7 
3 

2 
5 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

2:45.393 

2:51.930 

2:54.078 

2:59.852 

2:27.918 

2:30.664 

2:30.942 

2:28.774 

2:33.805 

2:36.278 

2:36.918 

2:40.483 

2:37.991 

2:41.999 

2:46.589 

2:46.470 

2:48.846 

2:49.618 

2:50.999 

2:37.165 

2:30.465 

2:57.666 

3:00.519 

Total Tm 

22:29.784 

20:19.238 

20:52.247 

9:10.742 

20:03.319 

20:26.141 

20:26.379 

20:31.571 

20:52.854 

21:09.852 

21:16.056 

21:35.568 

21:42.121 

22:23.866 

22:40.444 

22:41.065 

20:14.547 

20:18.412 

20:25.505 

22:14.352 

15:23.128 

18:49.946 

9:13.466 

Points 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.822 

Avg. Speed 

141,736 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.918 

Best Speed 

144,129 

Best Lap by 

236 - Ondrej Fekete 

 

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 11:50:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

RACE 1 STC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:26:22 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 11:00 



Pos 

 

3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

5 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

393 

326 

366 

336 

399 

388 

332 

305 

350 

335 

303 

430 

419 

433 

448 

577 

506 

505 

Name 

Igor Vegh 

André Mašek André 

Jan Šerý sema 

Petr Kochta 

Mario Racingcars s.r.o. 

Petr Racingcars s.r.o. 

Racingcars s.r.o. Vicen 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Marián Polónyi 

Peter Balko 

JURAJ GAJER 

Libor Šichtař 

Radek Hort 

Roman Kolařík 

Lukas Chobot 

Miro KONOPKA 

Rudolf Machánek 

Milan Račko 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

9 

Diff 

30.782 
48.559 
49.752 
50.975 
59.185 

1:02.170 
1:51.664 
1:55.966 

DNS 
DNS 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2:01.771 
1 Lap 

In Lap 

3 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
7 

0 
0 

8 
7 
5 
7 

4 
7 
7 

Best Tm 

2:25.759 

2:29.662 

2:31.085 

2:30.907 

2:31.982 

2:31.534 

2:31.755 

2:33.633 

2:37.118 

2:20.002 

2:25.034 

2:27.769 

2:34.868 

2:08.142 

2:18.634 

2:38.362 

Total Tm 

22:12.935 

22:43.717 

23:01.494 

23:02.687 

23:03.910 

23:12.120 

23:15.105 

24:04.599 

24:08.901 

23:41.079 

21:59.019 

22:43.501 

24:07.984 

21:37.517 

23:39.288 

24:07.401 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:01.771 

Avg. Speed 

164,308 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.142 

Best Speed 

166,372 

Best Lap by 

577 - Miro KONOPKA 

 

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 12:21:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

RACE 1 BTC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:56:54 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 11:30 



Pos 

 

6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

7 
1 

No. 

612 

611 

648 

650 

737 

Name 

Lubomir Bukovy 

Ladislav Deak 

Miroslav Šimon 

Radim Havlík 

Filip Zelenský 

Laps 

10 
9 
9 
9 

10 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

In Lap 

4 
7 
6 
9 

8 

Best Tm 

2:06.984 

2:20.491 

2:20.750 

2:24.687 

2:03.228 

Total Tm 

21:22.611 

21:19.316 

21:26.997 

22:11.784 

20:59.973 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.638 

Avg. Speed 

169,204 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.228 

Best Speed 

173,006 

Best Lap by 

737 - Filip Zelenský 

 

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 12:52:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

RACE 1 OFC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:28:08 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 12:00 



Pos 

 

1 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

116 

105 

133 

159 

110 

107 

236 

255 

292 

233 

252 

283 

299 

288 

238 

227 

241 

201 

231 

272 

213 

229 

203 

228 

208 

Name 

Pavol Dlugoš 

Mario Bobosik 

Drahomír Osvald 

Jozef PAVLÍK 

Marian Petrik 

Bohuš Šesták st. 

Ondrej Fekete 

Stefan Schafhauser 

Patrik Nemec 

Jiří Konečný 

Franz Vogel 

Bohuš Šesták 

Ervin Cséfalvay 

Robert Gugg 

Marco Kotásek 

Frigyes Takács 

Miroslav Gajdoš 

Jaroslaw KASZYNSKI 

Mátyás KONCZO 

Alexander Šuhajda 

Marian Rajnoha 

Mariusz Biały 

František Kuča 

PF M  ra c ing  R e s ta u ra c ia  A l fa  H r ivna k  

Martin Lešo 

Laps 

9 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
2 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

7.903 
19.430 
19.593 

1:21.632 
1:36.660 
2:11.434 
2:40.981 
2:41.881 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 

0 
0 
0 

4 
7 
7 
9 
7 
5 
3 
9 
3 
3 
3 

2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
2 
0 
0 

Best Tm 

2:44.229 

2:49.254 

2:53.432 

2:27.262 

2:29.654 

2:30.785 

2:28.111 

2:35.915 

2:34.447 

2:41.212 

2:43.036 

2:43.589 

2:49.031 

2:48.832 

2:36.074 

2:53.333 

2:30.121 

2:36.757 

2:36.993 

2:56.953 

Total Tm 

25:14.725 

23:21.745 

23:25.834 

22:28.137 

22:36.040 

22:47.567 

22:47.730 

23:49.769 

24:04.797 

24:39.571 

25:09.118 

25:10.018 

22:55.151 

23:02.612 

24:02.085 

24:04.357 

17:42.444 

18:49.886 

17:16.958 

5:52.476 

Points 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.903 

Avg. Speed 

142,324 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.262 

Best Speed 

144,771 

Best Lap by 

236 - Ondrej Fekete 

 

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 14:31:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

RACE 2 STC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:04:49 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 12:30 



Pos 

 

3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

4 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

5 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

393 

326 

388 

332 

399 

305 

350 

336 

366 

335 

303 

430 

419 

433 

448 

577 

506 

505 

Name 

Igor Vegh 

André Mašek André 

Petr Racingcars s.r.o. 

Racingcars s.r.o. Vicen 

Mario Racingcars s.r.o. 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Marián Polónyi 

Petr Kochta 

Jan Šerý sema 

Peter Balko 

JURAJ GAJER 

Libor Šichtař 

Radek Hort 

Roman Kolařík 

Lukas Chobot 

Miro KONOPKA 

Rudolf Machánek 

Milan Račko 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

6 
4 

9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
8 

Diff 

1:00.925 
1:01.682 
1:10.892 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

1.872 
38.364 

DNS 

34.767 
1 Lap 

In Lap 

5 
8 
8 
3 
4 
4 
8 

5 
4 
0 
0 

5 
4 
9 

0 

2 
5 
2 

Best Tm 

2:25.126 

2:31.611 

2:31.043 

2:32.525 

2:30.902 

2:34.162 

2:35.488 

2:31.574 

2:33.038 

2:21.084 

2:21.301 

2:24.805 

2:10.403 

2:18.731 

2:39.200 

Total Tm 

22:00.516 

23:01.441 

23:02.198 

23:11.408 

20:45.633 

21:02.340 

21:07.042 

15:34.429 

10:23.256 

21:22.626 

21:24.498 

22:00.990 

20:41.014 

21:15.781 

21:38.233 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.767 

Avg. Speed 

154,610 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.403 

Best Speed 

163,487 

Best Lap by 

577 - Miro KONOPKA 

 

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 15:00:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

RACE 2 BTC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:36:53 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 13:00 



Pos 

 

6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

7 
1 

No. 

612 

611 

648 

650 

737 

Name 

Lubomir Bukovy 

Ladislav Deak 

Miroslav Šimon 

Radim Havlík 

Filip Zelenský 

Laps 

10 
10 

9 
9 

10 

Diff 

1:59.157 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

In Lap 

8 
8 
6 
9 

9 

Best Tm 

2:06.515 

2:16.272 

2:22.964 

2:22.938 

2:02.503 

Total Tm 

21:29.628 

23:28.785 

21:53.862 

21:53.999 

21:13.902 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.726 

Avg. Speed 

167,354 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.503 

Best Speed 

174,030 

Best Lap by 

737 - Filip Zelenský 

 

Printed: 29. 5. 2014 15:33:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

OKRUHOVY POHAR 

29.05.2014 

RACE 2 OFC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:09:09 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 

29. 5. 2014 13:30 


	QUALIFYING STC
	QUALIFYING BTC
	QUALIFYING OFC
	RACE 1 STC by class
	RACE 1 BTC by class
	RACE 1 OFC by class
	RACE 2 STC by class
	RACE 2 BTC by class
	RACE 2 OFC by class

